
W8554 LAKE DRIVE, SUMNER, WI, 53538-9796
https://www.adashunjones.com

W8554 Lake Drive,
Sumner, WI,
53538-9796

$170,000

Check out this location. It doesn’t get much better than this!Last house on a dead
end road with Lake Koshkonong and access across the street. Very private setting.
Sprawling two bedroom, two bath ranch with great lake views. Nice quality
throughout, granite counter tops, solid core doors, sky lights, FP,3 season rm, 4-
car attached garage,...

Lynn Staude
RE/MAX Preferred

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• R1

• Sold

• 1710 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

WindowFeatures: Skylight(s) Features: Gas,Main Level,Tankless Water
Heater,Water softener inc

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1710 Tax Year: 2014

Tax Amount: 3851

Amenities
Waterfront
available: Lake

Water Body Name: Koshkonong

Cooling: Central Air Amenities: Dishwasher,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Tankless Water
Heater,Water Softener Owned

Water Source: Well Sewer: Private Sewer

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas

Basement: Crawl Space Exterior material: Brick,Stone,Vinyl Siding

Parking: Attached,Paved

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Lynn Staude Agent Email: staudehomes@gmail.com


